
 
2025-26 Villanova - Who to Contact 

Main Office Phone Number: (805) 646-1464 
 

1.​ Middle School and High School Questions Ext. 117 
Principal: Dan Annarelli dannarelli@villanovaprep.org  

2.​ Student Life and Activities Ext. 126 
Vice Principal: Gabe Enriquez genriquez@villanovaprep.org  

3.​ Resident Student Life Ext. 191 
Director of Resident Life: Julia Carrano jcarrano@villanovaprep.org  

4.​ Transcripts and Student Schedules Ext. 113 
Registrar: Lisa Lopez llopez@villanovaprep.org  

5.​ Admissions Ext. 174 
Director of Admissions: Suzanne Feldman sfeldman@villanovaprep.org  

6.​ Financial Assistance Ext. 116 
Bookkeeper: Sylvia Arriaga sarriaga@villanovaprep.org 

7.​ Athletics for Middle School and High School Ext. 229 
Athletic Director: Coach Martin Meyer mmeyer@villanovaprep.org 

8.​ College Counseling Ext. 115 
Director of College Counseling: Kristy Lim klim@villanovaprep.org 

9.​ Guidance Counseling Ext. 120 
Guidance Counselor: Sharon Dandorf sdandorf@villanovaprep.org 

10.​Campus Ministry Ext. 130 
Director of Campus Ministry: Frank Williams fwilliams@villanovaprep.org 
Service Coordinator: Jim Goldner jgoldner@villanovaprep.org 

11.​Development, Alumni Relations and Fundraising Ext. 118 
Director of Development: Sandi White swhite@villanovaprep.org 

12.​Parent Association and Auction Ext. 175 
Associate Director of Development: Stella Day sday@villanovaprep.org 

13.​Technology Ext. 143 
Director of Information Technology: Ryan Aquino raquino@villanovaprep.org 

14.​Educational Resources (book lists, plus portals) Ext. 131 
Director of Educational Resources: Jane Cotti jcotti@villanovaprep.org 

15.​Mission Effectiveness & Augustinian Mission Ext. 232 
Director of Mission: Sarah Dufresne sdufresne@villanovaprep.org 

16.​Student Attendance & Absences Ext. 110 
Office Manager: Carin Huber office@villanovaprep.org 

17.​School Governance Ext. 121 
President: Jim Link jlink@villanovaprep.org 
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